
Friday, April 29 Tuesday, May 3

Ballroom 1 Ampitheater Ochs Ballroom 1 Ampitheater Ochs Ballroom 1 Ampitheater Ampitheater

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM B  Vendor Presentation

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM Close of Meeting

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM
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3:00 PM E

3:30 PM
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5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

C

F

Welcome Reception
(Exhibit Hall - Ballroom 2 - 4)

Board of
Chancellors

Meeting
Kinsey Boardroom

D

Mammography:
Stereotactic Breast Biopsy and 
Breast Specimen Radiography 

SAMs session

Therapy:
IGRT X-ray Imaging Dose to 

Therapy Patients

As of 4/6/2011

Committee
Block 3

Awards Banquet
(Cocktail Reception -Ballroom Foyer)
(Dinner and Awards - Ballroom 2 - 4)

Professional 
Medical Physicist Workforce 

Issues

Exhibits Closed-Tear Down - Break in Foyer

Young Member Social

CT Workshop Joint:
Imaging & Image Guidance

SAMs session

Therapy:
The Use of In-room kV Imaging for 

IGRT

Exhibit Hall Closed 12 -1:00 for Lunch
in Broad St. Grille   

Exhibit Hall Closed 12 -1:00 for Lunch
in Broad St. Grille   

CT Workshop
SAMs session

Exhibit Area Open

Exhibit Hall closes for half hour

Therapy:
SBRT: The University of Kentucky 

Experience

Committee
Block 2

Joint:
Legislative Updates and National 

QMP 

Break in Exhibit Hall Break in Exhibit Hall

Mammography:
ACR Accreditation and QC of 

Digital Mammography Equipment 

Exhibit Hall open Exhibit Hall open

Exhibit Hall Closed 12 -1:00 for  Lunch
in Broad St. Grille   

Therapy:
Characteristics and Clinical Use 

of a New Digital Accelerator

Professional:
ABR Exam Review

Committee
Block 1

Committee
Block 4 Business Meeting

Joint:
Imaging and Radiotherapy for SBRT 

Liver & Lung
SAMs session 

Therapy:
Image Registration, Deformation, 

and Enhanced Contouring for 
Radiotherapy

Diagnostic:
MRI Joint:

US Supply of Medical Isotopes

MEETING PROGRAM
April 30 - May 3, 2011

Saturday, April 30 Sunday, May 1 Monday, May 2

A
Joint:

Imaging & Image Guidance

Vendor Displays - Viewing Opportunity
in the Exhibit Hall

Visit and interact with our vendor supporters!
(Refreshment Break Served)

Young Investigator's
Symposium

Diagnostic:
Imaging for Isotopes/ 

Accreditation 

Committee
Block 5

Joint
Transition/Planning 

Meeting  Kelley 
Room

Mammography:
Advances in Breast Imaging 

Exhibit Hall open

Break in Exhibit Hall Break in Exhibit Hall


