## MEETING PROGRAM April 30 - May 3, 2011

April 30 - May 3, 2011										
	Friday, April 29		Saturday, April 30		Sunday, May 1			Monday, May 2		Tuesday, May 3
		Ballroom 1	Ampitheater	Ochs	Ballroom 1	Ampitheater	Ochs	Ballroom 1	Ampitheater	Ampitheater
7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM		Joint: Imaging and Radiotherapy for SBRT Liver & Lung SAMs session			Therapy: Image Registration, Deformation, and Enhanced Contouring for Radiotherapy	Diagnostic: MRI		Joint: US Supply of Medical Isotopes		Joint: Imaging & Image Guidance
9:00 AM B		Vendor Presentation		Committee			Committee			Business Meeting
9:30 AM		Break in Exhibit Hall		Block 1	Vendor Displays - Viewing Opportunity		Block 4	Break in Exhibit Hall		Business weeting
10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM		Therapy: The Use of In-room kV Imaging for IGRT	Mammography: ACR Accreditation and QC of Digital Mammography Equipment		in the Exl Visit and interact with c (Refreshment I	our vendor supporters!		Professional: ABR Exam Review	CT Workshop	Joint: Imaging & Image Guidance SAMs session
12:00 PM 12:30 PM		Exhibit Hall Closed in Broad S			Exhibit Hall Closed 12 -1:00 for Lunch in Broad St. Grille			Exhibit Hall Closed 12 -1:00 for Lunch in Broad St. Grille		Close of Meeting
1:00 PM		Exhibit Hall open			Exhibit Hall open			Exhibit F	Exhibit Hall open	
1:30 PM 2:00 PM D	Joint Transition/Planning Meeting Kelley Room	Therapy: IGRT X-ray Imaging Dose to Therapy Patients	Mammography: Stereotactic Breast Biopsy and Breast Specimen Radiography SAMs session		Therapy: Characteristics and Clinical Use of a New Digital Accelerator	Diagnostic: Imaging for Isotopes/ Accreditation		Professional Medical Physicist Workforce Issues	CT Workshop SAMs session	
3:00 PM E 3:30 PM		Break in Ex	hibit Hall	Committee Block 2	Break in Exhibit Hall		Committee Block 5	Exhibits Closed-Tear Down - Break in Foyer		
4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM		Therapy: SBRT: The University of Kentucky Experience	Mammography: Advances in Breast Imaging		Joint: Legislative Updates and National OMP				Young Investigator's Symposium	
5:30 PM		Exhibit Ar	ea Open	Committee	QIVIP				Young Member Social	
6:00 PM		Exhibit Hall closes for half hour		Block 3					Toung Wember Social	
6:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM	Board of Chancellors Meeting Kinsey Boardroom	Welcome Reception (Exhibit Hall - Ballroom 2 - 4)						Awards Banquet (Cocktail Reception -Ballroom Foyer)		
8:00 PM 8:30 PM 9:00 PM								(Dinner and Awards - Ballroom 2 - 4)		
As of 4/6/2011										